

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	12.02.2025		WPPIIL No. 180 OF 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Mr. Navnish Negi, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India / respondent No. 1. 3. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel and Mr. Amarendra Pratap Singh, learned Additional Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand. 4. List this matter on 24.02.2025. (Ashish Naithani, J) 12.02.2025 (G. Narendar, CJ) 12.02.2025 Rathour

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--